
Kenya Power invites tenders from interested bidders for provision of the following:-
NO. TENDER NO. ITEM

DESCRIPTION
TENDER
COMMENCEMENT 
DATE

PRE – BID 
MEETING

TENDER
CLOSING
DATE

1. KP2/9A/NS/OT/
ADMIN/006/25-26

Proposed Construction of 
a Warehouse at South C in 
Nairobi County

Friday 
27.02.2026

MANDATORY 
Tuesday 
10.03.2026
at 11.00 a.m.

(KPLC South C 
Depot next to 
Kongoni Primary 
School in South C)

Tuesday 
24.03.2026
at 10.00 a.m.

2. KP1/9A.2/OT/
074/ICT/25-26

Supply and Installation 
of UPS for Stima Plaza, 
Regional HQs and Depots

Friday 
27.02.2026

N/A Wednesday 
18.03.2026 
at 10.00 a.m.

3. KP1/9A.2/OT/
075/ICT/25-26

Procurement of Support 
and Maintenance for 
Fortinet Product Solutions

Friday 
27.02.2026

N/A Wednesday 
18.03.2026
at 11.00 a.m.

4. KP1/9A.3/OT/
43/25-26

Supply of Office Furniture
( Framework contract)

Friday 
27.02.2026

N/A Wednesday
25.03.2026
at 10.00 a.m.

5. KP1/9A.3/OT/
44/25-26

Supply of Tools, Equipment 
and Instruments for 
Commercial Services

Friday 
27.02.2026

N/A Tuesday 
31.03.2026
at 10.00 a.m.

Tender documents detailing the requirements of the above tenders may be obtained from the Kenya Power website (www.
kplc.co.ke) from the dates shown above.

GENERAL MANAGER
SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS                                                                                                                 www.kplc.co.ke

INVITATION TO TENDER


